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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 92  4x100 Meter Relay Bantam Boys
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 1A_Prairie Christian Academy                          58.25   14
     1) Boutin, Jones                   2) Fehr, Liam
     3) Marivel, Nathaniel              4) Mazzei, Jacobi
  2 3A_Osler VCA                                          59.31   13
  3 3A_Hague                                              59.46   12
  4 Warman Middle School                                  59.74   11
  5 1A_Osler                                            1:04.18    7
  6 2A_Dalmeny                                          1:05.40    6
Section  2
  1 3A_Clavet                                             57.65   18
  2 3A_Hanley                                             58.11   16
  3 1A_Ecole Providence                                 1:00.98   10
     1) Yellowega, Liam                 2) Brodie, Tanner
     3) Gentil Perret, Kolby            4) Cousin, Gabriel
  4 South Corman Park                                   1:02.94    9
  5 2A_Aberdeen                                         1:04.00    8
  6 1A_Allan                                            1:05.50    5

Event 92  4x100 Meter Relay Bantam Boys
==========================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 3A_Clavet                                             57.65   2  18
  2 3A_Hanley                                             58.11   2  16
  3 1A_Prairie Christian Academy                          58.25   1  14
     1) Boutin, Jones                   2) Fehr, Liam
     3) Marivel, Nathaniel              4) Mazzei, Jacobi
  4 3A_Osler VCA                                          59.31   1  13
  5 3A_Hague                                              59.46   1  12
  6 Warman Middle School                                  59.74   1  11
  7 1A_Ecole Providence                                 1:00.98   2  10
     1) Yellowega, Liam                 2) Brodie, Tanner
     3) Gentil Perret, Kolby            4) Cousin, Gabriel
  8 South Corman Park                                   1:02.94   2   9
  9 2A_Aberdeen                                         1:04.00   2   8
 10 1A_Osler                                            1:04.18   1   7
 11 2A_Dalmeny                                          1:05.40   1   6
 12 1A_Allan                                            1:05.50   2   5
=========================================================================================
                     Men - Bantam - Team Rankings - 13 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Warman Middle School       242.50     2) 3A_Osler VCA              187.50
    3) 3A_Hanley                  180        4) 2A_Dalmeny                169
    5) 3A_Clavet                  162.50     6) 3A_Hague                  158
    7) 2A_Rosthern                150.50     8) 1A_Osler                  146
    9) South Corman Park          119       10) 1A_Prairie Christian Acad  86
   11) 1A_Ecole Providence         67       12) 1A_Allan                   50
   13) 2A_Aberdeen                 38


